1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION
2019 BOYS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

108 Lbs
Dayne Takai - Moanalua
Jet Okura - Kalani
Kai Yoshimoto - Campbell
Brayden Kamimura - Kalani
Chase Franzik - Pearl City
Blayde Castro - Mililani
Jake Ginoza - Pearl City
Josiah Capares - Kapolei

121 Lbs
Koby Chun - Kaiser
Mccade Ho - Moanalua
James Lum - Pearl City
Dane Ogata - Moanalua
Kenchi Price - Waipahu
Ridge Ono - Kalani
Caleb Watanabe - Castle
Shai Paige - Kapolei

145 Lbs
Noah Wusstig - Moanalua
Kent Tanji - Kalani
Grayson Ferreira - Kapolei
Karter Nitahara - Moanalua
Junior Dolor - Pearl City
Micah Okawa - Pearl City
Noah Ogasawara - Waipahu
Jacob Andrade - Campbell

178 Lbs
Jake Brett - Kapolei
Blaze Sumiye - Moanalua
Khris Hokama-Decker - Kalani
Tama Mamea - Pearl City
Elijah Suaava - Campbell
Daryl Vallente - Waipahu
Treson Makabe - Pearl City
Jeremy Lorenzo - Moanalua

220 Lbs
Harry Lloyd - Kaimuki
Tamatoa Aga - McKinley
Zion Lista - Farrington
Blaze Patoc - Pearl City
Destyn White - Kapolei
Jaycen Crisostomo - Moanalua
Kyle Hyun - Pearl City
Jesaiah Bayone - Kapolei

Total Participants:
Total Bouts Contested:
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114 Lbs
Anakin Mendoza - Pearl City
Keane Escaba - Moanalua
Branson Lazo - Moanalua
Tyler Kuwabara - Roosevelt
Jacob Samson - Mililani
Ethan Okumura - Kaiser
Jayce Kamimura - Kalani
Colby Aihara - Pearl City

132 Lbs
Max Higa - Roosevelt
Kade Okura - Kalani
Aaron Park - McKinley
Matthew Nochi - Moanalua
Micah Misaki - Mililani
Zack Ines - Waipahu
Jayven Lomavita - Pearl City
Graysen Aniya - Leilehua

161 Lbs
Rodan Salangdron - Kapolei
Trigg Salvador - Moanalua
Alex Napier - Mililani
Jin Pak - Pearl City
Koby Kobayashi - Kalani
Addison Tsutsui - Pearl City
Oriom Manibusan - Moanalua
Hajin Suh - Kaiser

198 Lbs
Brandon Pagurayan - Kapolei
Andrew Adiniwin - Moanalua
Aiden Fernandes - Pearl City
Kanoa Marris - Campbell
Kainoa Desantos - Mililani
Ben Chee - Pearl City
Solomin Ohira - Castle
Royal Crowell - Kailua

285 Lbs
Rafael Leapaga - Kapolei
Jevon Olomua - Mililani
Jeremiah Lorenzo - Moanalua
Kaleo Aga - Pearl City
Isaac Mamizuka - Kaiser
Luke Griffin - Pearl City
Angelo Brilliante - Leilehua
Dylan Alejo - Waipahu



