OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION 2019 BOYS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	108 Lbs Dayne Takai - Moanalua Jet Okura - Kalani Kai Yoshimoto - Campbell Brayden Kamimura - Kalani Chase Franzik - Pearl City Blayde Castro - Mililani Jake Ginoza - Pearl City Josiah Capares - Kapolei	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	114 Lbs Anakin Mendoza - Pearl City Keane Escaba - Moanalua Branson Lazo - Moanalua Tyler Kuwabara - Roosevelt Jacob Samson - Mililani Ethan Okumura - Kaiser Jayce Kamimura - Kalani Colby Aihara - Pearl City
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	121 Lbs Koby Chun - Kaiser Mccade Ho - Moanalua James Lum - Pearl City Dane Ogata - Moanalua Kenchi Price - Waipahu Ridge Ono - Kalani Caleb Watanabe - Castle Shai Paige - Kapolei	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	132 Lbs Max Higa - Roosevelt Kade Okura - Kalani Aaron Park - McKinley Matthew Nochi - Moanalua Micah Misaki - Mililani Zack Ines - Waipahu Jayven Lomavita - Pearl City Graysen Aniya - Leilehua
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Noah Wusstig - Moanalua Kent Tanji - Kalani Grayson Ferreira - Kapolei Karter Nitahara - Moanalua Junior Dolor - Pearl City Micah Okawa - Pearl City Noah Ogasawara - Waipahu Jacob Andrade - Campbell	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	161 Lbs Rodan Salangdron - Kapolei Trigg Salvador - Moanalua Alex Napier - Mililani Jin Pak - Pearl City Koby Kobayashi - Kalani Addison Tsutsui - Pearl City Oriom Manibusan - Moanalua Hajin Suh - Kaiser
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	178 Lbs Jake Brett - Kapolei Blaze Sumiye - Moanalua Khris Hokama-Decker - Kalani Tama Mamea - Pearl City Elijah Suaava - Campbell Daryl Vallente - Waipahu Treson Makabe - Pearl City Jeremy Lorenzo - Moanalua	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	198 Lbs Brandon Pagurayan - Kapolei Andrew Adiniwin - Moanalua Aiden Fernandes - Pearl City Kanoa Morris - Campbell Kainoa Desantos - Mililani Ben Chee - Pearl City Solomin Ohira - Castle Royal Crowell - Kailua
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	220 Lbs Harry Lloyd - Kaimuki Tamatoa Aga - McKinley Zion Lista - Farrington Blaze Patoc - Pearl City Destyn White - Kapolei Jaycen Crisostomo - Moanalua Kyle Hyun - Pearl City Jesaiah Bayone - Kapolei	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	285 Lbs Rafael Leapaga - Kapolei Jevon Olomua - Mililani Jeremiah Lorenzo - Moanalua Kaleo Aga - Pearl City Isaac Mamizuka - Kaiser Luke Griffin - Pearl City Angelo Brilliante - Leilehua Dylan Alejo - Waipahu

Total Participants: 170
Total Bouts Contested: 299